



2026:BHC-AUG:20317

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.2168 OF 2017

(Gopal s/o Vitthalrao Bagade Vs. The State of Maharashtra & ors.)

| | |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

Shri D.A. Mane, Advocate for petitioner
Shri S.K. Tambe, A.G.P. for State

.....

CORAM : S. B. SHUKRE, J.

DATED : 15th February, 2017.

1. Heard. Issue notice to respondents for final disposal returnable on 15th March 2017. Learned A.G.P. waives service for respondent Nos.1 and 2.

(S. B. SHUKRE)
JUDGE

fmp/2168.17