



2026:BHC-AUG:20317

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

903 WRIT PETITION NO.2168 OF 2017

**GOPAL VITTHALRAO BAGADE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. N.S. Tekale
AGP for Respondents 1 & 2 : Mr. A.A. Jagatkar

...

**CORAM : SMT. BHARATI H. DANGRE, J.
DATED : 23/02/2022**

PER COURT :

1. Petitioner to take steps to cure the office objections. List on 2.3.2022.

[SMT. BHARATI H. DANGRE, J.]

ssc/